MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Capacity (saucers)
Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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RACK FOR SAUCERS
PORTA PIRES

Ref: 90805.274.048
Magnus

The special shape of the structure allows an easy draining of the
water for best cleaning results and fast drying.

Light and robust, highly resistant plastic, according to european
norms.

290x90x75 mm
12 Un
90x293x75 mm

0,5kg
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